MIJONAL Assessment Cents	" Samilago		0.00 500 44000	1
Dave for 1 2708 2003 1659	deb descript	the County of the Author of the County of th	SU03232MODE	
Rel No: NBB (122305190)	SAS e-IIII		Date &Time Complete	Ul Done by
Vali No. CAA TOTAL	-			1
0.0.A: 27/07/2012 W.C.	A Property and	ala shiri, ACC 2015)	1	1.
0 001001000	1-Motor C			
OD . (TP): Popening Only	i Nototor Vi	10 (White: 00 ton	75 mil	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
The state of the s	1-Photo Up		1	
TP insurer:		Survey Report		
Proformed WKop / RNO Assign WKsp / GW: (Ass'l Repor	by Fax / Hand w	Owner/When	And Anniel Marrier marrier buys at red to grow a post
	1		Tol:	Fax:
Owner/Drivers	CX 9652	C , INC() / Mon-INC ()	WE-server .
Pollon Yay	The same of the sa		Tel:	
Confirmed by ()	icd: (Cover Type: ()
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	lut 17	Dater	Times:	**************************************
Vest of Sections:	Sole-use Sulvs	(WO): 18: 0.30	и, F: 21-79%. P: 30	-140%)
Excess: (5) Loading: \$1,00	A MILIGHT A LED (1480(The state of the same of the s
		0 ()	and any little and any of the Parkers	A STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE
() Watk-in Gustomer's Idea	TRIPING CO.	all the second		Sold fact to
() Watk-in Customer : Customer's information () Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insured	mation streety o	entidential & Str	ally 110 talor of repairer	
Drive-in ()/ Towed-in () Invelo	OTCOLIN I LLY	The state of the s	- United and American	No. 27
Remarks and Mark horizont psecons of Aller	163()/	NO() To	wing Corl)
1) Apply 6: Transport Allowages ()/ Co	SHEET OF		Dassening Charles	The state of the s
2) QC Check / Post Reputs Inspection	burtasy Car (>.	the same of the sa	
3) Uplacd Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$30	()		The state of the s
Injury :	()		
CERCIFICATION OF THE PROPERTY	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
Programmy Actions and the English				
67 41 6	13.00		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Transfer of
AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	and a second			
TIEFF	,	3		
The state of the s				1
NAMOOOTHUE ::			Property of the second of the	
1 49 2500 Sey		luxacce bleba	ration Chromitalistics	A TOTAL STREET S
	第200年1月1日	1) AR : Accident Pa	777277 (3303) S	
Cheriowner:		1) TF 1 Towing Fee 1) FT : Yellow-Thro	511	17543
rated No.		1 5) PT : Fellewiller	Ich Sarvey (Heraman)	\$112 \$36
missed Perdon: 1949.	THE CONTRACT OF SPINISH CONTRACTOR	d) TR: Accorded	Le de la seconda de la constanta della constanta de la constanta de la constanta de la constan	37:
		1) NI 1 Hee DA,+ 5	ALPAT SULVEY	\$111
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge),	i i	900	The tipe of the second second second section and the second section se	
and a second		1 Ni Estati Cad	state Allewans	315
Citoria Commence		Milen Rapoli	iespestion L'Exesti Ceutelnetion	57.1
	1	77 (111): TP (8)	on INC) typhog INC	37.61
and the state of t	hilbring i mangarit son antipara dili di padib	Inspire doing	Fis Charges	10
			U 175	from the form

SN08232M0001 / National Assessment Centre Services [159721] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 22/02/2023 16:59 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Rosli Bin Abdul Wahab VERSION: 1 (22/02/2023 16:59 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver
 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
 Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
 This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission 22/02/2023 16:59 (SGT) Reported by Driver Date of Accident 22/02/2023 07:20 (SGT) Exact Location of Accident 1 Jurong West Street 72, Singapore 649223 Additional Location Information WESTGROVE PRIMARY SCHOOL Country/State of Loss Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

RMW

Vehicle Registration Number SMJ618L

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? Name Of Registered Owner MOHD AMINUDDIN BIN KHALID NRIC No. SXXXX215C **Email Address** darwisynandao@gmail.com Mobile Phone No (Phone) +65-96376793 Alternative Phone No

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer

Model 316i Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident Private use Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? No - Claiming third party Vehicle Category Private car Transmission Auto CC 1598

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. Policy Number / Cover Note Number DMPCSNW00225772100

DRIVER

Name of Driver MUHAMMAD DARWISY BIN MOHD AMINUDDIN NRIC No SXXXX047D Date Of Birth 28/01/1999 Occupation Indoor

Date Of Driving Pass 13/02/2018 Driving experience 5 YEARS Gender Male Mobile Number (Phone) +65-96512715 Alt. Phone Number Email Address darwisynandao@gmail.com Address BLK 361 CHOA CHU KANG AVENUE 3 #01-23 Address complement Postcode 389884 Is the driver the policyholder? If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Child Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? No Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Type of Accident Side Swipe Weather Conditions Clear Road Surface Dry OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident 2 Was anybody injured in the Accident? No Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? No Translator's name Translator's ID Translator's phone number Translator's email Original language used in the statement DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION Was the accident reported to the police? No Was notice of intended Prosecution given? No If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Yes Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Yes **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** Vehicle Registration Number SKX9652C Vehicle Manufacturer Honda Vehicle Model Vezel Vehicle Variant

Private car

WEE SIEW KWAN

(Phone) +65-96202987

Vehicle Colour Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

Contact Number

Address	
Address complement	
Postcode	
Insurance Company Name	
Nature Of Damage	
Details of property damaged in accident	
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful</u> and <u>accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Traffic Police Department for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers to the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third-party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Actual Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel (Name as in NRIC/ID card)

Sketch Plan

WAST GREAT

BIR SHARE STEELER TO

22/02/23 1600

vJun2022

Describe Circumstance of the Accident
22/02/2023, around 7.20 am, I was driving along Juning West
there are 2 lanes in that
otreet, I was on the left lane, nearest to the school. There were unany care
asing both the inner and outer lane to turn right into the school. From my
Knowledge laught at Bukit Batok Driving Centre, I know that any vehicle
from the order lane who wants to turn left into a location, the driver of that
remark has to; I signal 2. Check blind spot 3. Check side minore
4. ensure that there are no vehicles 5. ensure that there is enough space
tilter into the inner lane and execute the turn. The valuable
involved in this accident is a Honda Vezel, SKX 9652 C, driven by Mdm Wee
orew kwan. The was on the outer lane and signal was on. However, the did not have
enough space to filter in and execute the left turn into the school. I was
certing slowly, inching torward as the car infront of me entered the premises of the
school. It wan was also inport of me, but it turned in from the outer lane as well.
The human of time, man wee's car is naht beside me. The human of man
the is near her passenger seat abor, which means she is not able to turn left
in the outer lane, she was also still in the outer lane, she had not crossed the
ine for her left wheel is on the line. When the car and van infront of me moved, I
moved as well, my speed is slow. At this point I noticed that Under Wee Continued to
turn left at a shorp angle, in which I proceeded to stop, Howard she continued
turning in and the left side doors of her car hit the right front code of use
surveyer, and further proceeded to turn in to the school. I tollowed her into the
school and stopped tening her. Upin alighting our respective rare made who
raised for voice and claims that it I her night of week the restaure
The exchanged particulars that aboth of the
warmages to with cars and I proceeded to exit the school Property time of
accident till the time of writing this report now, Walm Wee communicated with
The four manner via Whatsapp. I have spoken to her kindly explaining the details
from my sourage and told her to file the claim as she mishes to while I do my only
nung and reporting
2 photos of the damages to both cars,

Declaration

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time
Actual Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder)
Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel
(Name as in NRIC/ID card)

AGGID	ENT'STATEMEN	T.
-------	--------------	----

0720 , 2023) (DD/MM/YYYY), TIME; DETAILS OF VEHICLE alvehicle NUMBER! b)INSURANCE COMPANY: CHINA CIPOLICY HUMBER: DMPCSNW0022577 2100 d)POUCY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT) BMW 316 I F)TYPE: (SALOON / COUPE / MPV / VAN / LORRY / MOTORCYCLE. / OTHERS) B)VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / COMMERCIAL / MOTORCYCLE) h) PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME . DRIVING I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN INSURANCE (YES/MO) IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM / REPORTING ONLY) 2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER AINAMEL MONO Aminuddin Bin Knalid [MALE / FEMALE] DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: K28884936 \$7205215CONTACT Choa Clus Kang Ave 3, Wandervale * CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POUCY HOLDER GINAME: Muhammad Darnity Bin Mohd Aminuddin MALE / FEMALE # No of personne 9651271 bINRIC/FIN/PASSPORTI 599020471 CONTACTI (Including driver) (1) d) DATE OF DIRTH: (_ e)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR! OUIDOOR) 4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YESY NO) IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH INSURED: a) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAINING / OTHER DIROAD SURFACE: DRY / WET / OTHER WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO) a) REPORTED TO POUCE (YES / HO)(NO) IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION THIRD PARTY VEHICLE VEHICLE NUMBER: 4 No of pasconger b) DRIVER'S NAMEL (Including driver) HRIC/FIN/PASSPORT C) THIRD, PARTY VEHICLE VEHICLE NUMBER! 14 Mo of bustander e) DRIVER'S NAME: HRIC/FIN/PASSPOR (Including driver) FI

> emast. = darmisynandao@gmail-com VIDEO



RENEWAL NOTICE

YOU CAN NOW PAY YOUR PREMIUM BY:-

ANY AXS STATIONS, OR

0% INTEREST INSTALMENT PLAN WITH OCBC CREDIT CARD SUBJECT TO A MINIMUM AMOUNT OF S\$500.00 CHARGED TO THE CARD.

Account AN0582A	Class of Policy Motor Pr	ivate Car Policy No.	DMPCSNW0022577210
ANUS8ZA	Ren. Notice Date 27/08/20		e 26/10/2022
Client M046484		Dipity Dat	26/10/2022
Renewal Period fr	om 27-10-2022 to 26-10-2023 , both	dates inclusive	
Insured's Name	MOHD AMINUDDIN BIN KHALID		
Address	361 CHOA CHU KANG AVENUE 3 #01-23 WANDERVALE Singapore 689884		
Business/Occupation			
Premium			
	Basic Annual Premium	\$\$2,015.00	
	Less 5% Loyalty Discount	S\$ 100.75	
	Less 20% Autosafe Scheme	S\$ 382.85	
	No Claim Discount -50%	S\$ 765.70	
	Incentive Discount 10%	S\$ 76.57	
	Promotion Discount	S\$ 68.91	
	Total Annual Premium	S\$620.22	
	Renew. Premium	S\$620.22	
	Premium GST	S\$43.42	
	Total	\$\$663.64	
BELOW HAC	ED THAT THE ADDITIONAL EXCESS OTHER BEEN AMENDED UPON RENEWAL OF THIS		
******	~ ~ ~ * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	********	
	**************************************	*********	
isk No.1 lake/Model	~ ~ ~ * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *		: 5
**************************************	Motor Private Car	No. of seats Body Type	
isk No.1 lake/Model egistration ngine No.	Motor Private Car : BMW 316i 4Dr (A) : SMJ618L : B347J576N13B16A	No. of seats Body Type	: Saloon
isk No.1 ake/Model egistration ngine No. hassis No.	Motor Private Car : BMW 316i 4Dr (A) : SMJ618L : B347J576N13B16A : WBA3A16060NS36093	No. of seats Body Type Capacity ccs	: Saloon : 1596
isk No.1 lake/Model egistration ngine No. hassis No. ear of Manuf/Regn	Motor Private Car : BMW 316i 4Dr (A) : SMJ618L : B347J576N13B16A : WBA3A16060NS36093 : 2013/31.03.2014	No. of seats Body Type	: Saloon : 1596
disk No.1 lake/Model legistration ngine No. hassis No. ear of Manuf/Regn ype of Cover	Motor Private Car : BMW 316i 4Dr (A) : SMJ618L : B347J576N13B16A : WBA3A16060NS36093 : 2013/31.03.2014 : Comprehensive	No. of seats Body Type Capacity ccs	: Saloon : 1596
isk No.1 lake/Model egistration ngine No. hassis No. ear of Manuf/Regn ype of Cover inancial Interest	Motor Private Car : BMW 316i 4Dr (A) : SMJ618L : B347J576N13B16A : WBA3A16060NS36093 : 2013/31.03.2014 : Comprehensive : DBS BANK LTD	No. of seats Body Type Capacity ccs Certificate Ref.	: Saloon : 1596
isk No.1 ake/Model egistration ngine No. hassis No. ear of Manuf/Regn ype of Cover inancial Interest um Insured	Motor Private Car : BMW 316i 4Dr (A) : SMJ618L : B347J576N13B16A : WBA3A16060NS36093 : 2013/31.03.2014 : Comprehensive : DBS BANK LTD : Market value at the time of loss	No. of seats Body Type Capacity ccs Certificate Ref.	: Saloon : 1596
isk No.1 ake/Model egistration ngine No. hassis No. ear of Manuf/Regn ype of Cover inancial Interest um Insured um Insured:Market	Motor Private Car : BMW 316i 4Dr (A) : SMJ618L : B347J576N13B16A : WBA3A16060NS36093 : 2013/31.03.2014 : Comprehensive : DBS BANK LTD : Market value at the time of loss	No. of seats Body Type Capacity ccs Certificate Ref.	: Saloon : 1596
isk No.1 ake/Model egistration ngine No. hassis No. ear of Manuf/Regn ype of Cover inancial Interest um Insured um Insured:Market amed Drivers Ex Se	Motor Private Car : BMW 316i 4Dr (A) : SMJ618L : B347J576N13B16A : WBA3A16060NS36093 : 2013/31.03.2014 : Comprehensive : DBS BANK LTD : Market value at the time of loss value at the time of loss ect. I	No. of seats Body Type Capacity ccs Certificate Ref.	: Saloon : 1596
disk No.1 lake/Model degistration ngine No. hassis No. ear of Manuf/Regn ype of Cover inancial Interest um Insured um Insured:Market amed Drivers Ex Sedditional Ex Other	Motor Private Car : BMW 316i 4Dr (A) : SMJ618L : B347J576N13B16A : WBA3A16060NS36093 : 2013/31.03.2014 : Comprehensive : DBS BANK LTD : Market value at the time of loss value at the time of loss ect. I	No. of seats Body Type Capacity ccs Certificate Ref.	: Saloon : 1596
disk No.1 lake/Model legistration Ingine No. Indianation Ingine No. Indianation Indianation Indianation Indianation Interest Indianation Insured Insured	Motor Private Car : BMW 316i 4Dr (A) : SMJ618L : B347J576N13B16A : WBA3A16060NS36093 : 2013/31.03.2014 : Comprehensive : DBS BANK LTD : Market value at the time of loss value at the time of loss ect. I : than Named Drivers:	No. of seats Body Type Capacity ccs Certificate Ref.	: Saloon : 1596
isk No.1 ake/Model egistration ngine No. hassis No. ear of Manuf/Regn ype of Cover inancial Interest um Insured um Insured: Market amed Drivers Ex Se dditional Ex Other & Sect. I - Age <=	Motor Private Car : BMW 316i 4Dr (A) : SMJ618L : B347J576N13B16A : WBA3A16060NS36093 : 2013/31.03.2014 : Comprehensive : DBS BANK LTD : Market value at the time of loss value at the time of loss ect. I : than Named Drivers:	No. of seats Body Type Capacity ccs Certificate Ref. : S\$500.00	: Saloon : 1596
isk No.1 lake/Model egistration ngine No. hassis No. ear of Manuf/Regn ype of Cover inancial Interest um Insured um Insured:Market amed Drivers Ex Se dditional Ex Other k Sect. I - Age <= k Sect. I - Age <=	Motor Private Car : BMW 316i 4Dr (A) : SMJ618L : B347J576N13B16A : WBA3A16060NS36093 : 2013/31.03.2014 : Comprehensive : DBS BANK LTD : Market value at the time of loss value at the time of loss ect. I : than Named Drivers:	No. of seats Body Type Capacity ccs Certificate Ref. : S\$500.00 : S\$3,000.00 : S\$500.00	: Saloon : 1596 : MX1E

Continued on page 2

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (Co. Reg. No. 200208384E)

♠3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

©63896111

6222 1033 €

www.sg.cntaiping.com